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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Abbot, William Robert 
3916 Military Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-4858

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

08/13/2015 $250.00 $350.00

Ackerman, William Jackson 
12361 Henderson Rd. 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Clifton VA

08/20/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Allen, Helen  
8019 Tupelo Trl 
Jonesboro, GA 30236-3924

1.AT&T 
2.Computer Specialist 
3.Jonesboro GA

08/25/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Arango, Hazel  
412 Denise Lane 
Williamstown, NJ 08094

1.BunchCareSolutions 
2.RN 
3.Williamstown NJ

08/10/2015 $60.00 $285.00

Arango, Hazel  
412 Denise Lane 
Williamstown, NJ 08094

1.BunchCareSolutions 
2.RN 
3.Williamstown NJ

08/24/2015 $100.00 $385.00

Arango, Hazel  
412 Denise Lane 
Williamstown, NJ 08094

1.BunchCareSolutions 
2.RN 
3.Williamstown NJ

08/30/2015 $60.00 $445.00

Arango, Jose  
412 Denise Ln 
Williamstown, NJ 08094-1651

1.Retired 
2. 
3.Williamstown NJ

08/25/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Ashe, David  
2500 Admiral Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1758

1.Dominion Law Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/29/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Beck, Yusun  
6313 Blakely Sq 
Apt 102K 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3767

1.Norfolk Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/05/2015 $20.00 $230.00

Beck, Yusun  
6313 Blakely Sq 
Apt 102K 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3767

1.Norfolk Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/29/2015 $100.00 $330.00

Benson, Elsie M 
4141 Point Hollow Lane 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1.Retired 
2.none 
3.Nora VA

07/13/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Benson, Elsie M 
4141 Point Hollow Lane 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1.Retired 
2.none 
3.Nora VA

08/29/2015 $100.00 $300.00
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Billet, Adam  
1227 Lake Point Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-7431

1.PSAT 
2.Surgeon 
3.Chesapeake VA

07/29/2015 $250.00 $350.00

Black, Jay A 
1625 Pennywhistle Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.US Navy 
2.Military Officer 
3.Virginia Beach VA

08/28/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Blechman, Frank  
7900 Wolf Run Hills Rd 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-2101

1.Self-employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Fairfax Station VA

07/14/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Bowyer, Thomas Mark 
29 Frenchmens Key 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.N/A 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

08/12/2015 $50.00 $150.00

Callender, Wesley Payne 
1088 Manning Street 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Great Falls VA

08/20/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Eidem, Barbara  
3496 Winding Trail Circle 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.VIRGINIA BEACH VA

07/25/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Eidem, Barbara  
3496 Winding Trail Circle 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.VIRGINIA BEACH VA

07/29/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Evans, Nancy Ilene 
100 E Ocean View Avenue 
Apt 604 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.William E Wood 
2.Office Manager 
3.Norfolk VA

08/06/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Holtz, Dorothy  
1304 Downs Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-3707

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.School Board Member 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/29/2015 $100.00 $220.00

Ihlemann, Claus  
4545 Commerce Street 
Unit 3502 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.Decorum of Virginia, Inc 
2.President 
3.Norfolk VA

07/25/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Ihlemann, Claus  
4545 Commerce Street 
Unit 3502 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.Decorum of Virginia, Inc 
2.President 
3.Norfolk VA

08/29/2015 $50.00 $250.00

Jones, Kristin  
5410B Ocean Front Ave. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Eastern Virginia Medical School 
2.Standardized Patient 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/05/2015 $250.00 $250.00
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Lankford, William F 
1400 East Market Street 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

08/11/2015 $250.00 $750.00

Leach-Parker, Marjorie  
2061 Lyndora Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.TekSystems 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/27/2015 $100.00 $418.00

Locke for Senate 
PO Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670-0048

1. 
2.Politial 
3.Hampton VA

08/27/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Mahoney, Rex  
1105 N. Shore Rd. 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1.Coastal Capital Advisors 
2.Financial Advisor 
3.Norfolk VA

07/21/2015 $250.00 $250.00

McClellan, Andria P. 
531 Warren Cres 
Norfolk, VA 23507-2128

1.None 
2.None 
3.Norfolk VA

07/16/2015 $100.00 $100.00

McClellan, Andria P. 
531 Warren Cres 
Norfolk, VA 23507-2128

1.None 
2.None 
3.Norfolk VA

07/30/2015 $100.00 $200.00

McPherson, Nancy  
1038 Copper Stone Cir 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8273

1.City of Chesapeake 
2.Clerical 
3.Chesapeake VA

08/27/2015 $50.00 $150.00

Palmer, Larry  
2620 Stuart Ave., Unit 2E 
Unit 2E 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.retired 
2.retired professor 
3.Richmond VA

08/30/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Plumlee, Anne  
488 Goodspeed Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2207

1.Watermans 
2.Restaurant Owner 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/29/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Putnam, Oliver  
pob 6 
flint hill, VA 22627

1.White Oak Forge 
2.artist - blacksmith 
3.Huntly VA

08/13/2015 $50.00 $100.00

Putnam, Oliver  
pob 6 
flint hill, VA 22627

1.White Oak Forge 
2.artist - blacksmith 
3.Huntly VA

08/28/2015 $25.00 $125.00

Rahl, Craig  
503 Country Club Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-8031

1.Retired 
2.Sales 
3.Chesapeake VA

08/31/2015 $100.00 $300.00

3 of 15



Hippen For Delegate (CC-13-00105) Reporting Period: 07/01/2015 Through: 08/31/2015
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Rye, Carolyn  
920 Downshire Chase 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6150

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Elected School Board member 
3.Virginia Beach VA

07/29/2015 $100.00 $142.00

Schewel, Rosel H 
127 Westminster Way 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-1257

1. 
2. 
3.Lynchburg VA

07/16/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Shaw, Peter M. 
820 Water Elm Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Tidewater Community College 
2.Professor of Business Management & Administration 
3.Norfolk VA

08/11/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Temple, Ronald  
1417 White Blaze Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-6124

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

08/20/2015 $100.00 $350.00

Tidewater PAC 
499 S Capitol St SW 
Ste 422 
Washington, DC 20003-4028

1. 
2.Political 
3.Washington DC

08/09/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Tondreau, Mary  
21145 Candinal Pond Terrace 
Apt 425 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Retired 
2.Retire 
3.Ashburn VA

08/10/2015 $100.00 $350.00

Turbyfill, LeAnn  
2660 Peachtree Rd NW 
Apt 27C 
Atlanta, GA 30305-3680

1.Not employed 
2. 
3.Atlanta GA

08/17/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Turpin, Cheryl  
1232 Glen Lochen Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-5842

1.Virginia Beach Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Virginia Beach VA

08/01/2015 $50.00 $270.00

Virginia Democratic Party Womens Caucus 
31319 Charles St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2328

1. 
2.Political 
3.Franklin VA

08/09/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 7428 
Hampton, VA 23666-0428

1. 
2.Political 
3.Hampton VA

08/27/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Washington, David  
411 Gardenia Circle 
Chesapeake, VA 23325

1.Hertz Equipment Rental 
2.Operations Manager 
3.Chesapeake VA

07/29/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Washington, David  
411 Gardenia Circle 
Chesapeake, VA 23325

1.Hertz Equipment Rental 
2.Operations Manager 
3.Chesapeake VA

07/29/2015 $50.00 $150.00
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Williamson, Robert  
5405 Etheridge Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

08/10/2015 $50.00 $200.00

Williamson, Robert  
5405 Etheridge Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

08/31/2015 $50.00 $250.00

Total This Period $7,515.00
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Courey, Jonas  
21 S 13th St 
Apt 402 
Richmond, VA 23219-4166

1. Self 
2. Fundraising 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Consulting 
5. FairMarketValue

08/03/2015 $500.00 $600.00

Hippen, Susan B. 
5909 Cold Harbor Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Food for fundraiser 
5. ActualCost

07/29/2015 $510.65 $3,666.00

Hippen, Susan B. 
5909 Cold Harbor Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Postage 
5. ActualCost

07/30/2015 $63.40 $3,729.40

Hippen, Susan B. 
5909 Cold Harbor Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Phone Services 
5. ActualCost

08/05/2015 $33.60 $3,763.00

Hippen, Susan B. 
5909 Cold Harbor Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Crab Fest Tickets 
5. ActualCost

08/08/2015 $40.00 $3,803.00

Hippen, Susan B. 
5909 Cold Harbor Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Cell phone 
5. ActualCost

08/19/2015 $28.75 $3,831.75

House Democratic Caucus 
1710 E Franklin St 
Fl 2 
Richmond, VA 23223-7025

1.  
2. Political 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Research 
5. ActualCost

08/28/2015 $7,078.25 $7,578.25

McDonald, Joel  
736 Arthur Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-3043

1. Comit Strategies 
2. Owner 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Website Hosting 
5. ActualCost

07/02/2015 $553.00 $579.00

Total This Period $8,807.65
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Paid

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 07/01/2015 $19.90

Internal Revenue Service 
1111 Constitution Ave NW 
# 5480 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll taxes Susan 
Hippen 07/01/2015 $489.21

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Data services Susan 
Hippen 07/02/2015 $250.00

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Fees Susan 
Hippen 07/02/2015 $125.37

Copeland, Julie  
2365 Schenley Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-3317

Consulting Susan 
Hippen 07/03/2015 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Fee Susan 
Hippen 07/12/2015 $0.13

Courey, Jonas  
21 S 13th St 
Apt 402 
Richmond, VA 23219-4166

Consulting Susan 
Hippen 07/13/2015 $250.00

Mission Control, Inc 
624 Hebron Ave 
Bldg 3 Suite 200 
Glastonbury, CT 06033-2470

Print Media Susan 
Hippen 07/13/2015 $6,880.00

Blankenship, Kyle L 
1129 Hodges Ferry Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-1311

Payroll Susan 
Hippen 07/15/2015 $1,569.33

Internal Revenue Service 
1111 Constitution Ave NW 
# 5480 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll taxes Susan 
Hippen 07/15/2015 $488.80

Virginia Department of Taxation 
PO Box 1115 
Richmond, VA 23218-1115

Payroll taxes Susan 
Hippen 07/15/2015 $94.86

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 07/17/2015 $25.61

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 07/17/2015 $24.40
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Fee Susan 
Hippen 07/26/2015 $0.15

Copeland, Julie  
2365 Schenley Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-3317

Consulting Susan 
Hippen 07/30/2015 $500.00

Blankenship, Kyle L 
1129 Hodges Ferry Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-1311

Payroll Susan 
Hippen 07/31/2015 $1,569.33

Internal Revenue Service 
1111 Constitution Ave NW 
# 5480 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll taxes Susan 
Hippen 07/31/2015 $801.02

Saxman, Nathan  
2712 Ellesmere Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3803

Payroll Susan 
Hippen 07/31/2015 $935.71

Virginia Department of Taxation 
PO Box 1115 
Richmond, VA 23218-1115

Payroll taxes Susan 
Hippen 07/31/2015 $180.02

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 08/03/2015 $39.39

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 08/03/2015 $50.13

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Data services Susan 
Hippen 08/03/2015 $250.00

Sage Payment Solutions 
1750 Old Meadow Rd 
Ste 300 
McLean, VA 22102-4304

Fees Susan 
Hippen 08/03/2015 $119.22

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 08/05/2015 $50.16

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Fee Susan 
Hippen 08/09/2015 $1.21

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 08/10/2015 $50.12
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Blankenship, Kyle L 
1129 Hodges Ferry Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-1311

Payroll Susan 
Hippen 08/14/2015 $1,569.33

Internal Revenue Service 
1111 Constitution Ave NW 
# 5480 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll taxes Susan 
Hippen 08/14/2015 $801.02

Saxman, Nathan  
2712 Ellesmere Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3803

Payroll Susan 
Hippen 08/14/2015 $935.71

Virginia Department of Taxation 
PO Box 1115 
Richmond, VA 23218-1115

Payroll taxes Susan 
Hippen 08/14/2015 $180.02

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Fee Susan 
Hippen 08/16/2015 $0.15

Courey, Jonas  
21 S 13th St 
Apt 402 
Richmond, VA 23219-4166

Consulting Susan 
Hippen 08/18/2015 $250.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Social Media Susan 
Hippen 08/21/2015 $50.06

Copeland, Julie  
2365 Schenley Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-3317

Consulting Susan 
Hippen 08/24/2015 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Fee Susan 
Hippen 08/30/2015 $0.06

Courey, Jonas  
21 S 13th St 
Apt 402 
Richmond, VA 23219-4166

Consulting Susan 
Hippen 08/31/2015 $250.00

Total This Period $19,800.42
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Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
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Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Hippen, Susan B. 
5909 Cold Harbor Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

07/23/2015 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period
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Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Hippen, Susan B. 
5909 Cold Harbor Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

Loan 07/23/2015 $5,000.00

Total This Period $5,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 40 $7,515.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 4 $8,807.65

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 52 $2,952.06

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 96 $19,274.71

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $8,807.65

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $19,800.42

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $28,608.07

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $10,476.77

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $5,000.00

13. Subtotal $15,476.77

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $15,476.77
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $24,535.52

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $19,274.71

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $5,000.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $24,274.71

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $48,810.23

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$28,608.07

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $28,608.07

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $20,202.16

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $5,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $6,401.43

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $33,757.62

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $24,274.71

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $58,032.33

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $64,433.76

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $15,623.53

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$28,608.07

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $44,231.60

29. Ending Balance $20,202.16
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